
THE KODAGU DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK LTD,  

CENTRAL OFFICE, G T CIRCLE, MADIKERI-571201 

Email:  kdccbank@yahoo.co.in/ adm@kodagudccbank.com 

     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------        
 
ETender Notice No:KDCCB/CEO/ADM/02/2024-25             Date: 03.10.2024                                                                   
 

1.Kodagu  District Co-operative Central Bank Ltd  Madikeri:  E-TENDER FOR 

PRINTING & SUPPLY OF CALENDERS AND DIARIES 

 

Sl. 

No. 

 

Description 

 

Details 

 1 Department Name 
Kodagu District Co-operative Central Bank Ltd 

Madikeri  

 2 Title of work   

E-TENDER FOR PRINTING & SUPPLY OF 
CALENDERS AND DIARIES 

3 Tender Number 
KDCCB/CEO/ADM/02/2024-25 

 

4 Tender processing Fee ( 
Non refundable ) 

Rs. 1770/- 

5 

Tender Type One Cover System :    Price Bid 

6 Period during which the 
tender documents can be 

downloaded 

From :  03-10-2024  -  15:30 hrs 
To : 15 -10-2024 -  11:00 hrs 

7 
Last date and time for 

uploading of tenders 

Upto 15-10-2024 - 11.00 hrs 

8 Due date and time of 

opening  of  tenders 

15-10-2024  at 11:30 hrs 

9 Tender documents Can be down loaded and to be submitted thru 

the website  

https://www.tenderwizard.com/etenders 

 

www.kodagudccbank.com/  as per date 

mentioned  above. 
10 Terms and Conditions 1.Vendor should and must visit our head 

office in madikeri to know the colour, 
sizes,matters etc which are to be printed in 

calenders/ diaries,before applying for the 

tender 

2. The amount should also include the 

transport charges and the transport 

location is Madikeri. 

mailto:kdccbank@yahoo.co.in
https://www.tenderwizard.com/etenders
http://www.kodagudccbank.com/


  3.Only authortised printers and  suppliers 

are advised to apply. 
4. BOARD/CEO, KDCCB reserves the right 

to reject any or all the offers without 

assigning any reason 

5. While applying vendor’s should upload 

their PAN, GST registration details & 

License details. 

 

Intending bidders should submit their proposals on or before the time and 

date specified in the Notice Inviting Tender to KDCC in one bid system. 

Part 1- Price bid. 

The proposal shall be opened at KDCC Bank, Madikeri on the date and time 

mentioned above in the presence of the bidders / their representatives who wish to 

attend. 

The tendering process in online and tender details is available in the website 

www.tenderwizard.com/etenders   www.kodagudccbank.com/   . All interested 

bidders are requested to visit this tendering portal and submit their bids online.  

If any of the dates mentioned above happens to be a holiday, the 

actual dates for the same will be the next working day. No separate 

intimation in this regard will be issued. 

 

The bidding authority reserves the right to modify /cancel any or all 

proposals without assigning any reasons. KDCC, Madikeri will not be responsible 

for any errors like missing of schedule data while downloading by the bidder/ 

non receipt of document / delay if any. 

 

 

Further details can be had from: 

 

      Mob: 7619159005/8762922946 

 

 

Sd/-        

President, /CEO KDCC Madikeri 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/etenders
http://www.kodagudccbank.com/


Tendering Guidelines to Vendors 

 

1. Vendors must have Class 3 Digital Signature Certificate to participate in the 

tender (To obtain DSC, please contact KEONICS help desk) 
Phone: 08045982100 

Email id: dsc@antaressystems.com 

 

Note: If Vendors already having Digital Signature Certificate then no need to buy 

the digital signature again. 

 
2. Bidders should be register themselves in the website 

www.tenderwizard.com/etenders To activate the  user ID and password, kindly 

pay the Registration fee of Rs.2000 plus tax by paying online payment through 

credit card/Debit card /Net banking in the website. 

 

3. Tenders –Financial bid should be submitted only through e-Tender portal and 
obtain the Tender Acknowledgement Token as proof of successful submission. 

 

4. Tender will not be accepted after the date and time fixed for receipt of tenders 

as set in Tender notice or subsequent extensions if any. 

 

5. Relevant documents in proof have to be uploaded wherever required. 

Help Desk 

 

To get in touch with one of our customer service representatives, please refer 

the help desk numbers provided on the homepage or call the following number: 

Bangalore: 080 45982100   

1. Harishkumar  :9686196760 / harishkumar.kb@etenderwizard.com 

2. Raghavendra   : 9686196765/raghavendra.vg@etenderwizard.com 
 

Communication Address 

 

KEONICS Help Desk 

#137/3, Honganasu, Kengeri, Bangalore Mysore Road, 

Opp. KMS Coach Builders, Bangalore – 560 060 

 
 

 

  

mailto:dsc@antaressystems.com
http://www.tenderwizard.com/etenders
mailto:harishkumar.kb@etenderwizard.com


 

 

 

  

Tender no: KDCCB/CEO/ADM/02/2024-25

DATE: 26/09/2024

Tender 

dscription
E TENDER FOR PRINTING & SUPPLY OF CALENDERS AND DIARIES

SL NO ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY RATE GST(12%) Rate with GST AMOUNT

1 Calenders

30CM X 42CM  - 13 Sheets Calenders - Double Colour 25,000.00    -                           -                           -                               

2 Diaries - Small Size

22 CM X14 CM - Small Size Diary 1 Page 2 Day Total 210

Pages Single Colour Printing 60 GSM Maplitho Paper, 4

Pages Multicolour Photo's Printing on 130 GSM Art

Paper, Multicolour Wrapper Printing on 170 GSM Art

Paper, Lamination with Hard Binding

10,000           -                           -                           -                               

3 Diaries - Big Size

25 CM X18 CM - Big Size Diary 1 Page 2 Day Total 210

Pages Single Colour Printing 70 GSM Cream Maplith

Paper, 4 Pages Multicolour Photo's Printing on 130 GSM

Art Paper, Multicolour Wrapper Printing on 170 GSM Art

Paper, Lamination with Hard Binding

1,000             -                           -                           -                               

4 Diaries - Special Executive

25 CM X18 CM -Special Executive Diary 1 Page 1 Day

Total 392 Pages Single Colour Printing 70 GSM Cream

Maplith Paper, 4 Pages Multicolour Photo's Printing on

130 GSM Art Paper, Foam Regzine & Individual Directors

Name 

70                   -                           -                           -                               

Total -                               

KODAGU DISTRICT COOPERATIVE CENTRAL BANK MADIKERI

Name  of the  vendor


